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ELCON was founded in the year 1977 by Mr. H.R. Jakobi and a group of professionals with experience 
of many years in the field of surgical instruments.

All activities and products of ELCON are part of a continuous quality and safety control. 

We are certified according to EN ISO 13485 and FDA registrated.
Downloads under: www.elcon-medical.com
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STERILISATIONSCONTAINER
STERILIZATION CONTAINER

CONTENEUR DE STERILISATION
CONTENEDOR DE ESTERILIZACION

Die aktuellen Informationen bezüglich der Risikoklasse der ELCON Produkte finden Sie auf unserer Homepage unter „Produkt finden“ 
You can find the latest information on risk classes of ELCON products on our homepage under “Find product.” 
Las informaciones actualizadas sobre la clase de riesgo de los productos ELCON se encuentran en nuestra página web bajo „Buscar producto“ 
Vous trouverez les informations actuelles concernant la classe de risque des produit ELCON sur notre page d‘accueil, sous la rubrique „Trouver un produit“ 
  
Grau dargestellte Artikelnummern bezeichnen „distributed by ELCON“ Produkte  
Article numbers shown in grey indicate „distributed by ELCON“ products 
Los numeros de articulos mostrados en gris indican productos „distribuidos por ELCON“ 
Les numéros d´articles affichés en gris indiquent les produits „distribués par ELCON“

☝
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Packaging according to EN 868-8
Verpackung gemäß EN 868-8

Steam sterilization procedure according to EN 285
Dampfsterilisationsverfahren nach EN 285

Description
Beschreibung packing symbol Gravitation Pre-Vacuum Fractionated

Vacuum

Preliminary
Fractionated

injection

Steam 
Injection

Textiles, in sterilization container with filter in lid and 
bottom
Textilien, in Sterilisiercontainer mit Filter im Deckel 
und Boden 

+ + + + +
+ + +

Textiles, in sterilization container with filter in lid, non 
perforated botton
Textilien, in Sterilisiercontainer mit Filter im Deckel, 
nicht perforierter Boden

- - + + +
- - + +

Textiles, in sterilization container with filter in bottom, 
non perforated lid
Textilien, in Sterilisiercontainer mit Filter im Boden, 
nicht perforierter Deckel

+ + + +
- + + +

Instruments in wire basket, in sterilization container 
with filter in lid and bottom
Instrumente im Drahtkorb, in Sterilisiercontainer mit 
Filter im Deckel und Boden + + + + +
Instruments in wire basket, in sterilization container 
filter in lid and non perforated bottom
Instrumente im Siebkorb, im Sterilisiercontainer mit 
Filter im Deckel und nicht perforiertem Boden - + + + +
Instruments in wire basket, in sterilization container 
with filter in bottom and non perforated lid
Instrumente im Siebkorb, im Sterilisiercontainer mit 
Filter im Boden und nicht perforiertem Deckel + + + +
Textiles, in sterilization container with valve in lid and 
bottom
Textilien, im Sterilisiercontainer mit Ventil im Deckel 
und Boden

- + +
- - + +

Textiles, in sterilization container with valve in lid, bot-
tom without valve
Textilien, im Sterilisiercontainer mit Ventile im Deckel, 
Boden ohne Ventil

- - + + -
- - + + -

Instruments in wire basket, in sterilization container 
with valve in lid and bottom
Instrumente im Siebkorb, im Sterilisiercontainer mit 
Ventil im Deckel und Boden - + + + +
Instruments in wire basket, in sterilization container 
with valve in lid, bottom without valve
Instrumente im Siebkorb, im Sterilisiercontainer mit 
Ventil im Deckel, Boden ohne Ventil - + + + +

3)

2) 2) 2) 2)

2) 2) 2) 2)

2) 2) 2) 2)

Explanation of the symbols:      + -applicable not applicable limited applicability

1) In order to avoid mistakes with regards to service, operation and/or when loading the sterilizer, please refer to table 1 for correct or wrong 
    combination of sterilization container for standardized steam sterilization procedures.
2) Only sterilization container guaranteeing evaporation or discharge of condensate are suitable.
3) Gravitation processes without a drying device do not guarantee a sufficient post-drying effect.

USABILITY OF OUR STERILIZATION CONTAINERS FOR STEAM STERILIZATION 
as per DIN 58953 part 9 / DIN 58952 part 1

1)
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Special lid
design for
stackability!

Sealed filter retainers having
2 springs inside and pretensioning
feature enable
fast, easy and secure change
of the filters by seating
solidly on the surface.

Optional OEM
marking possibility!

Locking mechanism
ensures better grip
with its flexible design
structure including 2
springs inside and
performing “singlestep”
movement.

Heat sensitive
modular auto lock
mechanism
offers safer result for
sterilization process.

Internal gasket of
the lid assures
safe seal of the
container.
Wide

Corrosion resistant lid and
bottom made of 2 mm
high quality special alloy
aluminium!

Face plates on both sides
of the container are made
of one single piece !

Identification labels
can be marked
with up to 18 - 24
letters.

Wide, special
design, silicone
coated handles
let easy and
safe handling
of the container
and avoids
hand injuries. 8
different colors
available.

PAPER single use

Filter

PTFE 2000 cycles 

PAPER single use / PTFE 2000 cycles

CONTAINER TYP
CONTAINER TYPE
CONTAINER MODELE
CONTENEDOR TIPO
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CONTAINER TYP
CONTAINER TYPE
CONTAINER MODELE
CONTENEDOR TIPO

1. Vor dem Sterilisieren sind die Ventile in Ruhestellung. 

1. Before sterilization the valves are in resting position.

1. Avant le procédé de stérilisation les soupapes sont en
   position de repos.

1. Antes de la esterilización, las válvulas están en posición 
   de reposo.

2. Der Unterdruck während der Vakuumphase bewirkt die 
    vollkommene Ventilöffnung, wodurch die Luft aus dem 
    Container strömen kann.

2. Due to the vacuum applied during sterilization, the 
    valves open completely and the dry air escapes.

2. Par le vacuum appliqué pendant la stérilisation, les 
    soupapes s’ouvrent complètement et l’air sec s’échappe.

2. Por el vacío aplicado durante la esterilización, las 
    válvulas se abren completamente y el aire seco 
    se escapa.

4. Am Zyklusende neutralisiert sich der Druck und die
    Ventile schließen wieder, um das Sterilgut zu schützen. 

4. When the sterilization cycle is over, the pressure is 
    levelled and the valves of the barrier model container 
    will close.

4. Quand le cycle de stérilisation est fini, la pression est 
    équilibrée et les soupapes du container se ferment.

4. Cuando el ciclo de esterilización termina, la presión se 
    nivela y las válvulas del contenedor modelo de barrera 
    se cerrará.

5. Die Ventile sind wieder im Ausgangszustand.  

5. Now the valves are in resting position again. 

5. Maintenant les soupapes sont en position de repos 
    de nouveau. 

5. Ahora las válvulas están en posición de reposo de 
    nuevo.

3. Nach Abschluss der Vakuumphase öffnet sich das
    Gegenventil. Dampf strömt in den Container, die 
    Sterilisation beginnt. 

3. When the dry air has escaped completely, the 
    counter-valve opens, lets in the steam and the 
    sterilizing cycle can start.

3. Dès que l’air sec s’est échappé complètement, la 
    contre-soupape s’ouvre, la vapeur entre et le 
    cycle de stérilisation peut commencer.

3. Cuando el aire seco se ha escapado por completo, el 
    contra-válvula se abre, deja entrar el vapor y el ciclo 
    de esterilización puede comenzar.

Valve > 5000 cycles 
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FILTER LID SAFETY LID 
for FILTER LID

VALVE LID 
(Bio Barrier)

SAFETY LID 
(for VALVE LID)

562-5301-LFS 562-5300-LFSS 562-5300-LVS 562-5300-LVSS
562-5301-LFY 562-5300-LFSY 562-5300-LVY 562-5300-LVSY
562-5301-LFG 562-5300-LFSG 562-5300-LVG 562-5300-LVSG
562-5301-LFB 562-5300-LFSB 562-5300-LVB 562-5300-LVSB
562-5301-LFR 562-5300-LFSR 562-5300-LVR 562-5300-LVSR
562-5301-LFD 562-5300-LFSD 562-5300-LVD 562-5300-LVSD
562-5301-LFP 562-5300-LFSP 562-5300-LVP 562-5300-LVSP
562-5301-LFM 562-5300-LFSM 562-5300-LVM 562-5300-LVSM

1/2 SIZE CONTAINER
310 mm
253 mm

272 mm
258 mmBoden / Bottom / Fond / Fondo

h

562-5753
PTFE, 2000 cycles 

562-5752 
paper, single use

CONTAINER TYP 	 „FILTER“ & “VENTIL - BIO BARRIER“ 
CONTAINER TYPE 	 „FILTER“ & “VALVE - BIO BARRIER“
CONTAINER MODELE 	 „FILTRE“ & “VALVE - BIO BARRIER“
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 „FILTRO“ & “VALVULA - BIO BARRIER“

Deckel / Lid / Couvercle / Tapa
280 mm

h 96 mm

h 116 mm

h 138 mm

h 185 mm

h 235 mm

h² h² h²

h² 90 mm 562-5310-B

h² 110 mm 562-5313-B

h² 132 mm 562-5315-B

h² 179 mm 562-5320-B

h² 229 mm 562-5326-B

h² 78 mm 562-5310-BF

h² 99 mm 562-5313-BF

h² 121 mm 562-5315-BF

h² 167 mm 562-5320-BF

h² 218 mm 562-5326-BF

h² 78 mm 562-5310-BV

h² 99 mm 562-5313-BV

h² 121 mm 562-5315-BV

h² 167 mm 562-5320-BV

h² 218 mm 562-5326-BV

295 mm

Boden mit Filter 
Bottom with filter 
Fond avec filtre 
Fondo con filtro

Boden ohne Filter
Bottom without filter

Fond sans filtre
Fondo sin filtro

Boden mit Ventil 
Bottom with valve 
Fond avec valve

Fondo con valvula
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FILTER LID SAFETY LID 
for FILTER LID

VALVE LID
(Bio Barrier)

SAFETY LID 
(for VALVE LID)

562-5401-LFS 562-5400-LFSS 562-5400-LVS 562-5400-LVSS
562-5401-LFY 562-5400-LFSY 562-5400-LVY 562-5400-LVSY
562-5401-LFG 562-5400-LFSG 562-5400-LVG 562-5400-LVSG
562-5401-LFB 562-5400-LFSB 562-5400-LVB 562-5400-LVSB
562-5401-LFR 562-5400-LFSR 562-5400-LVR 562-5400-LVSR
562-5401-LFD 562-5400-LFSD 562-5400-LVD 562-5400-LVSD
562-5401-LFP 562-5400-LFSP 562-5400-LVP 562-5400-LVSP
562-5401-LFM 562-5400-LFSM 562-5400-LVM 562-5400-LVSM

3/4 SIZE CONTAINER
272 mm
258 mmBoden / Bottom / Fond / Fondo

h

562-5753
PTFE, 2000 cycles 

562-5752 
paper, single use

Deckel / Lid / Couvercle / Tapa
285 mm

h 96 mm

h 116 mm

h 138 mm

h 185 mm

h² 90 mm 562-5410-B

h² 110 mm 562-5413-B

h² 132 mm 562-5415-B

h² 179 mm 562-5420-B

h² 78 mm 562-5410-BF

h² 99 mm 562-5413-BF

h² 121 mm 562-5415-BF

h² 167 mm 562-5420-BF

h² 78 mm 562-5410-BV

h² 99 mm 562-5413-BV

h² 121 mm 562-5415-BV

h² 167 mm 562-5420-BV

h²

475 mm
422 mm

h²

460 mm

h²

Boden mit Filter 
Bottom with filter 
Fond avec filtre 
Fondo con filtro

Boden ohne Filter
Bottom without filter

Fond sans filtre
Fondo sin filtro

Boden mit Ventil 
Bottom with valve 
Fond avec valve

Fondo con valvula

CONTAINER TYP 	 „FILTER“ & “VENTIL - BIO BARRIER“ 
CONTAINER TYPE 	 „FILTER“ & “VALVE - BIO BARRIER“
CONTAINER MODELE 	 „FILTRE“ & “VALVE - BIO BARRIER“
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 „FILTRO“ & “VALVULA - BIO BARRIER“
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FILTER LID SAFETY LID 
for FILTER LID

VALVE LID 
(Bio Barrier)

SAFETY LID 
(for VALVE LID)

562-5601-LFS 562-5600-LFSS 562-5600-LVS 562-5600-LVSS
562-5601-LFY 562-5600-LFSY 562-5600-LVY 562-5600-LVSY
562-5601-LFG 562-5600-LFSG 562-5600-LVG 562-5600-LVSG
562-5601-LFB 562-5600-LFSB 562-5600-LVB 562-5600-LVSB
562-5601-LFR 562-5600-LFSR 562-5600-LVR 562-5600-LVSR
562-5601-LFD 562-5600-LFSD 562-5600-LVD 562-5600-LVSD
562-5601-LFP 562-5600-LFSP 562-5600-LVP 562-5600-LVSP
562-5601-LFM 562-5600-LFSM 562-5600-LVM 562-5600-LVSM

1/1 SIZE CONTAINER
272 mm
258 mmBoden / Bottom / Fond / Fondo

h

562-5753
PTFE, 2000 cycles 

562-5752 
paper, single use

Deckel / Lid / Couvercle / Tapa
285 mm

Boden mit Filtern 
Bottom with filters 
Fond avec filtres
Fondo con filtros

h 96 mm

h 116 mm

h 138 mm

h 185 mm

h 235 mm

Boden ohne Filter
Bottom without filter

Fond sans filtre
Fondo sin filtro

Boden mit Ventilen
Bottom with valves
Fond avec valves

Fondo con valvulas

h² 90 mm 562-5610-B

h² 110 mm 562-5613-B

h² 132 mm 562-5615-B

h² 179 mm 562-5620-B

h² 229 mm 562-5626-B

h² 78 mm 562-5610-BF

h² 99 mm 562-5613-BF

h² 121 mm 562-5615-BF

h² 167 mm 562-5620-BF

h² 218 mm 562-5626-BF

h² 78 mm 562-5610-BV

h² 99 mm 562-5613-BV

h² 121 mm 562-5615-BV

h² 167 mm 562-5620-BV

h² 218 mm 562-5626-BV

600 mm
543 mm

h² h² h²

585 mm

CONTAINER TYP 	 „FILTER“ & “VENTIL - BIO BARRIER“ 
CONTAINER TYPE 	 „FILTER“ & “VALVE - BIO BARRIER“
CONTAINER MODELE 	 „FILTRE“ & “VALVE - BIO BARRIER“
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 „FILTRO“ & “VALVULA - BIO BARRIER“
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FILTER LID VALVE LID
(Bio Barrier)

562-5701-LFS 562-5700-LVS
562-5701-LFY 562-5700-LVY
562-5701-LFG 562-5700-LVG
562-5701-LFB 562-5700-LVB
562-5701-LFR 562-5700-LVR
562-5701-LFD 562-5700-LVD
562-5701-LFP 562-5700-LVP
562-5701-LFM 562-5700-LVM

EXTRA LONG SIZE CONTAINER

Boden / Bottom / Fond / Fondo
275 mm
258 mm

h

562-5753
PTFE, 2000 cycles 

562-5752 
paper, single use

Deckel / Lid / Couvercle / Tapa
280 mm

h 134 mm

h 191 mm

h 145 mm

h 203 mm

h² 128 mm 562-5715-B

h² 185 mm 562-5720-B

h² 117 mm 562-5715-BF

h² 173 mm 562-5720-BF

h² 111 mm 562-5715-BV

h² 170 mm 562-5720-BV

h² h²

725 mm
670 mm

h²

710 mm

Boden mit Filtern 
Bottom with filters 
Fond avec filtres
Fondo con filtros

Boden ohne Filter
Bottom without filter

Fond sans filtre
Fondo sin filtro

Boden mit Ventilen
Bottom with valves
Fond avec valves

Fondo con valvulas

CONTAINER TYP 	 „FILTER“ & “VENTIL - BIO BARRIER“ 
CONTAINER TYPE 	 „FILTER“ & “VALVE - BIO BARRIER“
CONTAINER MODELE 	 „FILTRE“ & “VALVE - BIO BARRIER“
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 „FILTRO“ & “VALVULA - BIO BARRIER“
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FILTER LID VALVE LID
(Bio Barrier)

562-5801-LFS 562-5800-LVS
562-5801-LFY 562-5800-LVY
562-5801-LFG 562-5800-LVG
562-5801-LFB 562-5800-LVB
562-5801-LFR 562-5800-LVR
562-5801-LFD 562-5800-LVD
562-5801-LFP 562-5800-LVP
562-5801-LFM 562-5800-LVM

EXTRA LARGE SIZE CONTAINER

Boden / Bottom / Fond / Fondo

562-5753
PTFE, 2000 cycles 

562-5752 
paper, single use

Deckel / Lid / Couvercle / Tapa

h 105 mm

h 167 mm

h 105 mm

h 167 mm

h² 99 mm 562-5813-B

h² 161 mm 562-5818-B

h² 88 mm 562-5813-BF

h² 150 mm 562-5818-BF

h² 65 mm 562-5813-BV

h² 127 mm 562-5818-BV

365 mm
350 mm

h

600 mm
543 mm

Boden mit Filtern 
Bottom with filters 
Fond avec filtres
Fondo con filtros

Boden ohne Filter
Bottom without filter

Fond sans filtre
Fondo sin filtro

Boden mit Ventilen
Bottom with valves
Fond avec valves

Fondo con valvulas

h² h² h²

600 mm370 mm

CONTAINER TYP 	 „FILTER“ & “VENTIL - BIO BARRIER“ 
CONTAINER TYPE 	 „FILTER“ & “VALVE - BIO BARRIER“
CONTAINER MODELE 	 „FILTRE“ & “VALVE - BIO BARRIER“
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 „FILTRO“ & “VALVULA - BIO BARRIER“
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BIOSTOPPTFE Valve
PTFE pps VALVE pps BIOSTOP pps BIOSTOP alu

Modular

> 5000 cycles 

CONTAINER TYP
CONTAINER TYPE
CONTAINER MODELE
CONTENEDOR TIPO

> 5000 cycles 2000 cycles 
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CONTAINER TYP 	 “MODULAR“
CONTAINER TYPE 	 “MODULAR“
CONTAINER MODELE 	 “MODULAR“
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 “MODULAR“

The “MODULAR” sterilization container is designed to provide 3 different filter mechanisms in a single sterilization container. The filter system can be 
freely selected and exchanged without the need of buying a new Lid.

PTFE system: This filter mechanism provides a 2000 cycles PTFE Teflon Filter, that can be changed by the user easily. 

Valve system: Valve system is a modernized new model of our Bio-Barrier systems and works on the same principle of positive and negative pressure 
occurred during sterilization in autoclave. The Valve system can be used minimum 5000 cycles.

BIOSTOP system: The BIOSTOP system is a flow inhibition system based on a principle discovered by Louis Pasteur. With a separation efficiency of 
99.99 %, it offers significantly better protection against microbes and particles. The BIOSTOP system can be used minimum 5000 cycles.

Le conteneur de stérilisation „MODULAIRE“ est conçu pour fournir 3 mécanismes de filtre différents dans un seul conteneur de stérilisation. Le système 
de filtre peut être librement choisi et échangé sans devoir acheter un nouveau couvercle.

Système PTFE : Ce mécanisme de filtre fournit un filtre en téflon PTFE de 2000 cycles, qui peut être facilement changé par l‘utilisateur.

Système de VALVE: Le système de valve est un nouveau modèle modernisé de nos systèmes Bio-Barrier et fonctionne sur le même principe de pressi-
on positive et négative survenue lors de la stérilisation en autoclave. Le système de valve peut être utilisé au minimum 5000 cycles.

Système BIOSTOP: Le système BIOSTOP est un système d‘inhibition de débit basé sur un principe découvert par Louis Pasteur. Avec une efficacité 
de séparation de 99,99%, il offre une protection nettement meilleure contre les microbes et les particules. Le système BIOSTOP peut être utilisé au 
minimum 5000 cycles.

El contenedor de esterilización „MODULAR“ está diseñado para proporcionar 3 mecanismos de filtrado diferentes en un contenedor de esterilización. 
El sistema de filtro se puede elegir e intercambiar libremente sin tener que comprar una tapa nueva.

Sistema de PTFE: este mecanismo de filtro proporciona un filtro de teflón PTFE de 2000 ciclos, que el usuario puede cambiar fácilmente.

Sistema de VALVULAS: El sistema de válvulas es un nuevo modelo modernizado de nuestros sistemas Bio-Barrier y funciona con el mismo principio 
de presión positiva y negativa que se produce durante la esterilización en autoclave. El sistema de válvulas se puede utilizar durante un mínimo de 
5000 ciclos.

Sistema BIOSTOP: El sistema BIOSTOP es un sistema de inhibición de flujo basado en un principio descubierto por Louis Pasteur. Con una eficiencia 
de separación del 99,99%, ofrece una protección significativamente mejor contra microbios y partículas. El sistema BIOSTOP se puede utilizar durante 
al menos 5000 ciclos.

BIOSTOPPTFE VALVE
PTFE pps VALVE pps BIOSTOP pps BIOSTOP alu
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295 mm

h²h²

1/2 SIZE CONTAINER

PTFE pps VALVE pps BIOSTOP pps BIOSTOP alu

h 96 mm / h² 90 mm 562-5310-B h 110 mm / h² 63 mm 562-5310-BMP 562-5310-BMV 562-5310-BMB 562-5310-BMA

h 116 mm / h² 110 mm 562-5313-B h 130 mm / h² 81 mm 562-5313-BMP 562-5313-BMV 562-5313-BMB 562-5313-BMA

h 138 mm / h² 132 mm 562-5315-B h 150 mm / h² 101 mm 562-5315-BMP 562-5315-BMV 562-5315-BMB 562-5315-BMA

h 185 mm / h² 179 mm 562-5320-B h 200 mm / h² 153 mm 562-5320-BMP 562-5320-BMV 562-5320-BMB 562-5320-BMA

h 235 mm / h² 229 mm 562-5326-B h 250 mm / h² 199 mm 562-5326-BMP 562-5326-BMV 562-5326-BMB 562-5326-BMA

Boden / Bottom / Fond / Fondo

CONTAINER TYP 	 “MODULAR“
CONTAINER TYPE 	 “MODULAR“
CONTAINER MODELE 	 “MODULAR“
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 “MODULAR“

Boden ohne Filter
Bottom without filter

Fond sans filtre
Fondo sin filtro

Boden mit Filter 
Bottom with Filter 
Fond avec filtre 
Fondo con filtro

h²

280 mm

310 mm

h

253 mm
272 mm

h

258 mm

562-5300-LMPS 562-5300-LMVS 562-5300-LMBS 562-5300-LMAS

562-5300-LMPY 562-5300-LMVY 562-5300-LMBY 562-5300-LMAY

562-5300-LMPG 562-5300-LMVG 562-5300-LMBG 562-5300-LMAG

562-5300-LMPB 562-5300-LMVB 562-5300-LMBB 562-5300-LMAB

562-5300-LMPR 562-5300-LMVR 562-5300-LMBR 562-5300-LMAR

562-5300-LMPD 562-5300-LMVD 562-5300-LMBD 562-5300-LMAD

562-5300-LMPP 562-5300-LMVP 562-5300-LMBP 562-5300-LMAP

562-5300-LMPM 562-5300-LMVM 562-5300-LMBM 562-5300-LMAM

PTFE pps VALVE pps BIOSTOP pps BIOSTOP alu

562-5300-LMSS

562-5300-LMSY

562-5300-LMSG

562-5300-LMSB

562-5300-LMSR

562-5300-LMSD

562-5300-LMSP

562-5300-LMSM

FILTER LID

Deckel / Lid / Couvercle / Tapa

SAFETY LID 
(for FILTER LID)
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CONTAINER TYP 	 “MODULAR“
CONTAINER TYPE 	 “MODULAR“
CONTAINER MODELE 	 “MODULAR“
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 “MODULAR“

3/4 SIZE CONTAINER

Boden mit Filter 
Bottom with Filter 
Fond avec filtre 
Fondo con filtro

Deckel / Lid / Couvercle / Tapa

PTFE pps VALVE pps BIOSTOP pps BIOSTOP alu

562-5400-LMPS 562-5400-LMVS 562-5400-LMBS 562-5400-LMAS

562-5400-LMPY 562-5400-LMVY 562-5400-LMBY 562-5400-LMAY

562-5400-LMPG 562-5400-LMVG 562-5400-LMBG 562-5400-LMAG

562-5400-LMPB 562-5400-LMVB 562-5400-LMBB 562-5400-LMAB

562-5400-LMPR 562-5400-LMVR 562-5400-LMBR 562-5400-LMAR

562-5400-LMPD 562-5400-LMVD 562-5400-LMBD 562-5400-LMAD

562-5400-LMPP 562-5400-LMVP 562-5400-LMBP 562-5400-LMAP

562-5400-LMPM 562-5400-LMVM 562-5400-LMBM 562-5400-LMAM

h 96 mm / h² 90 mm 562-5410-B h 110 mm / h² 63 mm 562-5410-BMP 562-5410-BMV 562-5410-BMB 562-5410-BMA

h 116 mm / h² 110 mm 562-5413-B h 130 mm / h² 81 mm 562-5413-BMP 562-5413-BMV 562-5413-BMB 562-5413-BMA

h 138 mm / h² 132 mm 562-5415-B h 150 mm / h² 101 mm 562-5415-BMP 562-5415-BMV 562-5415-BMB 562-5415-BMA

h 185 mm / h² 179 mm 562-5420-B h 197 mm / h² 150 mm 562-5420-BMP 562-5420-BMV 562-5420-BMB 562-5420-BMA

475 mm

h

422 mm
272 mm

h

258 mm

Boden ohne Filter
Bottom without filter

Fond sans filtre
Fondo sin filtro

PTFE pps VALVE pps BIOSTOP pps BIOSTOP alu

285 mm

Boden / Bottom / Fond / Fondo

h²h²

460 mm

562-5400-LMSS

562-5400-LMSY

562-5400-LMSG

562-5400-LMSB

562-5400-LMSR

562-5400-LMSD

562-5400-LMSP

562-5400-LMSM

FILTER LID SAFETY LID 
(for FILTER LID)
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1/1 SIZE CONTAINER

PTFE pps VALVE pps BIOSTOP pps BIOSTOP alu

h 96 mm / h² 90 mm 562-5610-B h 110 mm / h² 63 mm 562-5610-BMP 562-5610-BMV 562-5610-BMB 562-5610-BMA

h 116 mm / h² 110 mm 562-5613-B h 130 mm / h² 81 mm 562-5613-BMP 562-5613-BMV 562-5613-BMB 562-5613-BMA

h 138 mm / h² 132 mm 562-5615-B h 150 mm / h² 101 mm 562-5615-BMP 562-5615-BMV 562-5615-BMB 562-5615-BMA

h 190 mm / h² 184 mm 562-5620-B h 200 mm / h² 153 mm 562-5620-BMP 562-5620-BMV 562-5620-BMB 562-5620-BMA

h 235 mm / h² 229 mm 562-5626-B h 250 mm / h² 199 mm 562-5626-BMP 562-5626-BMV 562-5626-BMB 562-5626-BMA

Boden / Bottom / Fond / Fondo

CONTAINER TYP 	 “MODULAR“
CONTAINER TYPE 	 “MODULAR“
CONTAINER MODELE 	 “MODULAR“
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 “MODULAR“

600 mm

h

543 mm
272 mm

h

258 mm

Boden ohne Filter
Bottom without filter

Fond sans filtre
Fondo sin filtro

h²

Boden mit Filtern 
Bottom with filters 
Fond avec filtres
Fondo con filtros

h²

585 mm285 mm
Deckel / Lid / Couvercle / Tapa

562-5600-LMPS 562-5600-LMVS 562-5600-LMBS 562-5600-LMAS

562-5600-LMPY 562-5600-LMVY 562-5600-LMBY 562-5600-LMAY

562-5600-LMPG 562-5600-LMVG 562-5600-LMBG 562-5600-LMAG

562-5600-LMPB 562-5600-LMVB 562-5600-LMBB 562-5600-LMAB

562-5600-LMPR 562-5600-LMVR 562-5600-LMBR 562-5600-LMAR

562-5600-LMPD 562-5600-LMVD 562-5600-LMBD 562-5600-LMAD

562-5600-LMPP 562-5600-LMVP 562-5600-LMBP 562-5600-LMAP

562-5600-LMPM 562-5600-LMVM 562-5600-LMBM 562-5600-LMAM

PTFE pps VALVE pps BIOSTOP pps BIOSTOP alu

SAFETY LID 
(for FILTER LID)FILTER LID

562-5600-LMSS

562-5600-LMSY

562-5600-LMSG

562-5600-LMSB

562-5600-LMSR

562-5600-LMSD

562-5600-LMSP

562-5600-LMSM
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h² h²

CONTAINER TYP 	 “MODULAR“
CONTAINER TYPE 	 “MODULAR“
CONTAINER MODELE 	 “MODULAR“
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 “MODULAR“

XL EXTRA LONG SIZE CONTAINER

Boden mit Filtern 
Bottom with filters 
Fond avec filtres
Fondo con filtros

Deckel / Lid / Couvercle / Tapa

PTFE pps VALVE pps BIOSTOP pps BIOSTOP alu

562-5700-LMPS 562-5700-LMVS 562-5700-LMBS 562-5700-LMAS

562-5700-LMPY 562-5700-LMVY 562-5700-LMBY 562-5700-LMAY

562-5700-LMPG 562-5700-LMVG 562-5700-LMBG 562-5700-LMAG

562-5700-LMPB 562-5700-LMVB 562-5700-LMBB 562-5700-LMAB

562-5700-LMPR 562-5700-LMVR 562-5700-LMBR 562-5700-LMAR

562-5700-LMPD 562-5700-LMVD 562-5700-LMBD 562-5700-LMAD

562-5700-LMPP 562-5700-LMVP 562-5700-LMBP 562-5700-LMAP

562-5700-LMPM 562-5700-LMVM 562-5700-LMBM 562-5700-LMAM

h 134 mm / h² 128 mm 562-5715-B h 145 mm / h² 102 mm 562-5715-BMP 562-5715-BMV 562-5715-BMB 562-5715-BMA

h 191 mm / h² 185 mm 562-5720-B h 203 mm / h² 163 mm 562-5720-BMP 562-5720-BMV 562-5720-BMB 562-5720-BMA

Boden ohne Filter
Bottom without filter

Fond sans filtre
Fondo sin filtro

PTFE pps VALVE pps BIOSTOP pps BIOSTOP alu

285 mm

Boden / Bottom / Fond / Fondo

FILTER LID

725 mm

h

687 mm
272 mm

h

258 mm

710 mm
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XL EXTRA LARGE SIZE CONTAINER

365 mm

h

350 mm

PTFE pps VALVE pps BIOSTOP pps BIOSTOP alu

h 105 mm / h² 99 mm 562-5813-B h 120 mm / h² 69 mm 562-5813-BMP 562-5813-BMV 562-5813-BMB 562-5813-BMA

h 167 mm / h² 161 mm 562-5818-B h 180 mm / h² 131 mm 562-5818-BMP 562-5818-BMV 562-5818-BMB 562-5818-BMA

Boden / Bottom / Fond / Fondo

CONTAINER TYP 	 “MODULAR“
CONTAINER TYPE 	 “MODULAR“
CONTAINER MODELE 	 “MODULAR“
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 “MODULAR“

600 mm

h

543 mm

Deckel / Lid / Couvercle / Tapa

562-5800-LMPS 562-5800-LMVS 562-5800-LMBS 562-5800-LMAS

562-5800-LMPY 562-5800-LMVY 562-5800-LMBY 562-5800-LMAY

562-5800-LMPG 562-5800-LMVG 562-5800-LMBG 562-5800-LMAG

562-5800-LMPB 562-5800-LMVB 562-5800-LMBB 562-5800-LMAB

562-5800-LMPR 562-5800-LMVR 562-5800-LMBR 562-5800-LMAR

562-5800-LMPD 562-5800-LMVD 562-5800-LMBD 562-5800-LMAD

562-5800-LMPP 562-5800-LMVP 562-5800-LMBP 562-5800-LMAP

562-5800-LMPM 562-5800-LMVM 562-5800-LMBM 562-5800-LMAM

PTFE pps VALVE pps BIOSTOP pps BIOSTOP alu

FILTER LID

Boden ohne Filter
Bottom without filter

Fond sans filtre
Fondo sin filtro

h²

Boden mit Filtern 
Bottom with filters 
Fond avec filtres
Fondo con filtros

h²

583 mm370 mm



R

560

CON 16 ELCON A PROFESSIONAL SURGICAL INSTRUMENT 099-961_0525

MINI CONTAINER

Boden / Bottom / Fond / Fondo

Deckel / Lid / Couvercle / Tapa

h 32 mm

h 63 mm

h 92 mm

h² 30 mm 562-5104-B

h² 58 mm 562-5107-B

h² 90 mm 562-5110-B

h² 18 mm 562-5104-BF

h² 48 mm 562-5107-BF

h² 78 mm 562-5110-BF

h 73 / h² 39 mm 562-5107-BV

h 102 / h² 71 mm 562-5110-BV

Boden mit Filter 
Bottom with filter 
Fond avec filtre 
Fondo con filtro

Boden ohne Filter
Bottom without filter

Fond sans filtre
Fondo sin filtro

Boden mit Ventil 
Bottom with valve 
Fond avec valve

Fondo con valvula

CONTAINER TYP 	 “ MINI “
CONTAINER TYPE 	 “ MINI “
CONTAINER MODELE 	 “ MINI “
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 “ MINI “

562-5753M
PTFE, 2000 cycles

562-5752M
paper, single use

315 mm
273 mm

h² h²

Wire Basket Bottom with Lid

561-095-50 268 x 117 x 43 mm

Wire Basket Bottom

561-095-50L 268 x 127 x 47 mm

outside dimension 

outside dimension 

Accessories

562-982-24 275 x 125 mm

Silicone Mat

562-5100-LFS

562-5100-LFY

562-5100-LFG

562-5100-LFB

562-5100-LFR

562-5100-LFD

562-5100-LFP

562-5100-LFM

562-5100-LVS

562-5100-LVY

562-5100-LVG

562-5100-LVB

562-5100-LVR

562-5100-LVD

562-5100-LVP

562-5100-LVM

FILTER LID     
315 x 140 mm

VALVE LID     
(Bio Barrier)
315 x 142 mm 

128 mm

h

132 mm

h²



R

560

ELCON THE INSTRUMENT SPECIALIST CON 17099-961_0525

DENTAL CONTAINER

Boden / Bottom / Fond / Fondo

Deckel / Lid / Couvercle / Tapa

h 43 mm

h 59 mm

h 102 mm

h 122 mm

h² 38 mm 562-5204-B

h² 54 mm 562-5206-B

h² 98 mm 562-5210-B

h² 118 mm 562-5213-B

h² 28 mm 562-5204-BF

h² 46 mm 562-5206-BF

h² 93 mm 562-5210-BF

h² 110 mm 562-5213-BF

h 69 / h² 35 mm 562-5207-BV

h 112 / h² 79 mm 562-5210-BV

h 132 / h² 99 mm 562-5213-BV

Boden mit Filter 
Bottom with filter 
Fond avec filtre 
Fondo con filtro

Boden ohne Filter
Bottom without filter

Fond sans filtre
Fondo sin filtro

Boden mit Ventil 
Bottom with valve 
Fond avec valve

Fondo con valvula

h² h²

562-5200-LFS

562-5200-LFY

562-5200-LFG

562-5200-LFB

562-5200-LFR

562-5200-LFD

562-5200-LFP

562-5200-LFM

562-5200-LVS

562-5200-LVY

562-5200-LVG

562-5200-LVB

562-5200-LVR

562-5200-LVD

562-5200-LVP

562-5200-LVM

FILTER LID     
325 x 192 mm

VALVE LID     
(Bio Barrier)
325 x 192 mm 

h²

CONTAINER TYP 	 “ DENTAL “
CONTAINER TYPE 	 “ DENTAL “
CONTAINER MODELE 	 “ DENTAL “
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 “ DENTAL “

Wire Basket Bottom with Lid

561-097-43 270 x 170 x 38 mm

Wire Basket Bottom

561-097-43L 270 x 175 x 45 mm

outside dimension 

outside dimension 

Accessories

562-983-27 260 x 180 mm

Silicone Mat

320 mm
278 mm

186 mm

h

184 mm

562-5753D
PTFE, 2000 cycles

562-5752D
paper, single use
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FILTER LID SAFETY LID 
for FILTER LID

VALVE LID 
(Bio Barrier)

SAFETY LID 
(for VALVE LID)

562-5305-LFS 562-5305-LFSS 562-5305-LVS 562-5305-LVSS
562-5305-LFY 562-5305-LFSY 562-5305-LVY 562-5305-LVSY
562-5305-LFG 562-5305-LFSG 562-5305-LVG 562-5305-LVSG
562-5305-LFB 562-5305-LFSB 562-5305-LVB 562-5305-LVSB
562-5305-LFR 562-5305-LFSR 562-5305-LVR 562-5305-LVSR
562-5305-LFD 562-5305-LFSD 562-5305-LVD 562-5305-LVSD
562-5305-LFP 562-5305-LFSP 562-5305-LVP 562-5305-LVSP
562-5305-LFM 562-5305-LFSM 562-5100-LVM 562-5305-LVSM

FLAT CONTAINER

Boden / Bottom / Fond / Fondo

562-5753
PTFE, 2000 cycles 

562-5752 
paper, single use

CONTAINER TYP 	 „ FLAT “ 
CONTAINER TYPE 	 „ FLAT “
CONTAINER MODELE 	 „ FLAT “
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 „ FLAT “

Deckel / Lid / Couvercle / Tapa
280 mm

h 60 mm

h 72 mm

h²

h² 56 mm 562-5305-B

h² 66 mm 562-5308-B

h² 40 mm 562-5305-BF

h² 52 mm 562-5308-BF

h 72 / h² 37 mm 562-5305-BV

h 84 / h² 47 mm 562-5308-BV

295 mm

Boden mit Filter 
Bottom with filter 
Fond avec filtre 
Fondo con filtro

Boden ohne Filter
Bottom without filter

Fond sans filtre
Fondo sin filtro

Boden mit Ventil 
Bottom with valve 
Fond avec valve

Fondo con valvula

295 mm
258 mm260 mm

h

270 mm

h² h²
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CONTAINER TYP 	 “ IMPLANT & ENDO “
CONTAINER TYPE 	 “ IMPLANT & ENDO “
CONTAINER MODELE 	 “ IMPLANT & ENDO “
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 “ IMPLANT & ENDO “

ENDO CONTAINER

562-5500-LFS
562-5500-LFY
562-5500-LFG
562-5500-LFB
562-5500-LFR
562-5500-LFD
562-5500-LFP
562-5500-LFM

528 x 145 x 66 mm

528 x 145 x 88 mm

562-5506-B

562-5509-B

562-5506-BF

562-5509-BF

Boden mit Filter 
Bottom with filter 
Fond avec filtre 
Fondo con filtro

Boden ohne Filter
Bottom without filter

Fond sans filtre
Fondo sin filtro562-5753M

PTFE, 2000 cycles

562-5752M
paper, single use

IMPLANT CONTAINER

Boden mit Perforation
Bottom with perforation
Fond avec perforation
Fondo con perforación

Boden ohne Perforation
Bottom without perforation

Fond sans perforation
Fondo sin perforación

300 x 150 x 75 mm

562-5307-1S 562-5307-2S 562-5507-1S 562-5507-2S
562-5307-1Y 562-5307-2Y 562-5507-1Y 562-5507-2Y
562-5307-1G 562-5307-2G 562-5507-1G 562-5507-2G
562-5307-1B 562-5307-2B 562-5507-1B 562-5507-2B
562-5307-1R 562-5307-2R 562-5507-1R 562-5507-2R
562-5307-1D 562-5307-2D 562-5507-1D 562-5507-2D
562-5307-1P 562-5307-2P 562-5507-1P 562-5507-2P
562-5307-1M 562-5307-2M 562-5507-1M 562-5507-2M

Boden mit Perforation
Bottom with perforation
Fond avec perforation
Fondo con perforación

Boden ohne Perforation
Bottom without perforation

Fond sans perforation
Fondo sin perforación

500 x 170 x 75 mm

FILTER LID     
160 x 532 mm
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CONTAINER TYP 	 “ SCOPE “
CONTAINER TYPE 	 “ SCOPE “
CONTAINER MODELE 	 “ SCOPE “
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 “ SCOPE “

SCOPE CONTAINER with silicone holders

275 x 70 x 65 mm

562-5205-1SS 562-5205-2SS 562-5407-1SS 562-5407-2SS
562-5205-1SY 562-5205-2SY 562-5407-1SY 562-5407-2SY
562-5205-1SG 562-5205-2SG 562-5407-1SG 562-5407-2SG
562-5205-1SB 562-5205-2SB 562-5407-1SB 562-5407-2SB
562-5205-1SR 562-5205-2SR 562-5407-1SR 562-5407-2SR
562-5205-1SD 562-5205-2SD 562-5407-1SD 562-5407-2SD
562-5205-1SP 562-5205-2SP 562-5407-1SP 562-5407-2SP
562-5205-1SM 562-5205-2SM 562-5407-1SM 562-5407-2SM

470 x 82 x 74 mm

SCOPE CONTAINER

290 x 70 x 60 mm

562-5205-1S 562-5205-2S 562-5407-1S 562-5407-2S
562-5205-1Y 562-5205-2Y 562-5407-1Y 562-5407-2Y
562-5205-1G 562-5205-2G 562-5407-1G 562-5407-2G
562-5205-1B 562-5205-2B 562-5407-1B 562-5407-2B
562-5205-1R 562-5205-2R 562-5407-1R 562-5407-2R
562-5205-1D 562-5205-2D 562-5407-1D 562-5407-2D
562-5205-1P 562-5205-2P 562-5407-1P 562-5407-2P
562-5205-1M 562-5205-2M 562-5407-1M 562-5407-2M

455 x 80 x 70 mm

Boden mit Perforation
Bottom with perforation
Fond avec perforation
Fondo con perforación

Boden ohne Perforation
Bottom without perforation

Fond sans perforation
Fondo sin perforación

Boden mit Perforation
Bottom with perforation
Fond avec perforation
Fondo con perforación

Boden ohne Perforation
Bottom without perforation

Fond sans perforation
Fondo sin perforación

Boden mit Perforation
Bottom with perforation
Fond avec perforation
Fondo con perforación

Boden ohne Perforation
Bottom without perforation

Fond sans perforation
Fondo sin perforación

Boden mit Perforation
Bottom with perforation
Fond avec perforation
Fondo con perforación

Boden ohne Perforation
Bottom without perforation

Fond sans perforation
Fondo sin perforación
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PLASMA CONTAINER for LOW TEMPERATURE STERILISATION

Boden mit Filter / Bottom with filter 
Fond avec filtre / Fondo con filtro

272 mm
258 mm

h

562-5754 
single use 

Deckel / Lid / Couvercle / Tapa
285 mm

h 96 mm

h 116 mm

h 138 mm

h 185 mm

h² 78 mm 562-5310-BP

h² 99 mm 562-5313-BP

h² 121 mm 562-5315-BP

h² 78 mm 562-5410-BP

h² 99 mm 562-5413-BP

h² 121 mm 562-5415-BP

h² 168 mm 562-5420-BP

h² 78 mm 562-5610-BP

h² 99 mm 562-5613-BP

h² 121 mm 562-5615-BP

460 mm

CONTAINER TYP 	 “ PLASMA “
CONTAINER TYPE 	 “ PLASMA “
CONTAINER MODELE 	 “ PLASMA “
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 “ PLASMA “

h²

310 mm
253 mm

h²

475 mm
422 mm

600 mm
543 mm

h²

1/1 SIZE CONTAINER1/2 SIZE CONTAINER 3/4 SIZE CONTAINER

562-5300-LP 562-5400-LP 562-5600-LP

1/1 SIZE LID1/2 SIZE LID 3/4 SIZE LID

295 mm 585 mm

EXTRA LONG CONTAINER 725 (670) x 272 mm x h 134 / h² 117 mm 562-5715-BP   / h 191 / h² 173 mm 562-5720-BP
EXTRA LARGE CONTAINER 600 x 365 (350) mm x h 105 / h² 88 mm 562-5813-BP   / h 167 / h² 150 mm 562-5818-BP

EXTRA LONG CONTAINER 710 x 285 mm 562-5700-LP
EXTRA LARGE CONTAINER 583 x 370 mm 562-5800-LP
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CONTAINER TYP 	 “ PLASMA “
CONTAINER TYPE 	 “ PLASMA “
CONTAINER MODELE 	 “ PLASMA “
CONTENEDOR TIPO 	 “ PLASMA “

PLASMA CONTAINER for LOW TEMPERATURE STERILISATION

Boden mit Filter / Bottom with filter 
Fond avec filtre / Fondo con filtro

Deckel / Lid / Couvercle / Tapa

h 32 mm

h 63 mm

h 92 mm

h 43 mm

h 58 mm

h 122 mm

h² 18 mm 562-5104-BP

h² 48 mm 562-5107-BP

h² 78 mm 562-5110-BP

h² 28 mm 562-5204-BP

h² 46 mm 562-5206-BP

h² 110 mm 562-5213-BP

h 66 mm 562-5506-BP

h 99 mm 562-5509-BP

ENDO CONTAINERMINI CONTAINER DENTAL CONTAINER

562-5100-LP     320 x  142 mm 562-5200-LP     325 x 192 mm 562-5500-LP     532 x 160 mm

ENDO CONTAINER LIDMINI CONTAINER LID DENTAL CONTAINER LID

320 mm
278 mm

h²

186 mm

h

184 mm

315 mm
273 mm

h²

128 mm

h

132 mm

h

145 mm

528 mm

562-5754M
single use 

562-5754D
single use 

562-5754E
single use 
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Zubehör / Accessories  
Accessoires / Accesorios
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561-100-30 246 x 246 x 30 mm

561-100-50 246 x 246 x 50 mm

561-100-70 246 x 246 x 70 mm              

561-100-100 246 x 246 x 100 mm              

1/2
Boden / Bottom / Fond /Fondo 

SIEBKÖRBE - DRAHTGEFLECHT / WIRE MESH BASKETS
PANIERS GRILLAGÉS / CESTAS DE MALLA DE ALAMBRE

Deckel / Lids / Couvercle / Tapa

561-100-L

outside dimension 

561-118-30 405 x 245 x 30 mm

561-118-50 405 x 245 x 50 mm

561-118-70 405 x 245 x 70 mm              

561-118-100 405 x 245 x 100 mm              

3/4
Boden / Bottom / Fond /Fondo 

Deckel / Lids / Couvercle / Tapa

561-118-L

outside dimension 

561-120-30 480 x 245 x 30 mm

561-120-50 480 x 245 x 50 mm

561-120-70 480 x 245 x 70 mm              

561-120-100 480 x 245 x 100 mm              

1/1
Boden / Bottom / Fond /Fondo 

Deckel / Lids / Couvercle / Tapa

561-120-L

outside dimension 

561-162-30 540 x 245 x 30 mm

561-162-50 540 x 245 x 50 mm

561-162-70 540 x 245 x 70 mm              

561-162-100 540 x 245 x 100 mm              

1/1
Boden / Bottom / Fond /Fondo 

Deckel / Lids / Couvercle / Tapa

561-162-L

561-185-50 533 x 337 x 50 mm

561-185-70 533 x 337 x 70 mm

561-185-100 533 x 337 x 100 mm

EXTRA LARGE
Boden / Bottom / Fond /Fondo 

Deckel / Lids / Couvercle / Tapa

561-185-L

561-190-50 665 x 250 x 50 mm

561-190-70 665 x 250 x 70 mm

561-190-100 665 x 250 x 100 mm

EXTRA LONG
Boden / Bottom / Fond /Fondo 

Deckel / Lids / Couvercle / Tapa

561-190-L

561-097-43 270 x 170 x 38 mm

DENTAL
Boden / Bottom / Fond /Fondo 

561-095-50 268 x 117 x 43 mm

MINI
Boden / Bottom / Fond /Fondo 

SIEBKÖRBE 
BASKETS
PANIERS
CESTAS
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SIEBKÖRBE - PERFORIERT / PERFORATED BASKETS / 
PANIERS PERFORÉS / CESTOS PERFORADOS

outside dimension outside dimension outside dimension 

561-300-30 244 x 253 x 30 mm

561-300-50 244 x 253 x 50 mm

561-300-70 244 x 253 x 70 mm              

561-300-100 244 x 253 x 100 mm              

1/2
Boden / Bottom / Fond /Fondo 

Deckel / Lids / Couvercle / Tapa

561-300-L

561-318-30 405 x 253 x 30 mm

561-318-50 405 x 253 x 50 mm

561-318-70 405 x 253 x 70 mm              

561-318-100 405 x 253 x 100 mm              

3/4
Boden / Bottom / Fond /Fondo 

Deckel / Lids / Couvercle / Tapa

561-318-L

561-320-30 485 x 253 x 30 mm

561-320-50 485 x 253 x 50 mm

561-320-70 485 x 253 x 70 mm              

561-320-100 485 x 253 x 100 mm              

1/1
Boden / Bottom / Fond /Fondo 

Deckel / Lids / Couvercle / Tapa

561-320-L

561-362-30 540 x 253 x 30 mm

561-362-50 540 x 253 x 50 mm

561-362-70 540 x 253 x 70 mm              

561-362-100 540 x 253 x 100 mm              

1/1
Boden / Bottom / Fond /Fondo 

Deckel / Lids / Couvercle / Tapa

561-362-L

561-385-30 533 x 340 x 30 mm

561-385-50 533 x 340 x 50 mm

561-385-70 533 x 340 x 70 mm              

561-385-100 533 x 340 x 100 mm              

EXTRA LARGE
Boden / Bottom / Fond /Fondo 

Deckel / Lids / Couvercle / Tapa

561-385-L

561-390-30 665 x 253 x 30 mm

561-390-50 665 x 253 x 50 mm

561-390-70 665 x 253 x 70 mm              

561-390-100 665 x 253 x 100 mm              

EXTRA LONG
Boden / Bottom / Fond /Fondo 

Deckel / Lids / Couvercle / Tapa

561-390-L

561-397-40 275 x 175 x 40 mm

561-397-90 275 x 175 x 95 mm

DENTAL
Boden / Bottom / Fond /Fondo 

Deckel / Lids / Couvercle / Tapa

561-397-L

561-395-50 265 x 125 x 50 mm

MINI
Boden / Bottom / Fond /Fondo 

Deckel / Lids / Couvercle / Tapa

561-395-L

SIEBKÖRBE 
BASKETS
PANIERS
CESTAS
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561-0420-70 640 x 150 x 77 mm 561-0400-52 290 x 80 x 52 mm

561-0402-52 460 x 80 x 52 mm              

561-0404-52 670 x 80 x 52 mm

SCOPE Baskets

Siebkorb - Drahtgeflecht für URS
Wire Mesh Basket for URS
Paniers grillagé pour URS
Bandeja perforada alambrada para URS

Siebkörbe - Drahtgeflecht für ein Endoskop
Wire Mesh Baskets for one endoscope
Paniers grillagés pour un endoscope
Bandeja perforada alambrada para un endoscopio

SIEBKORB - PERFORIERT mit Instrumentenaufnahmen 
für zwei Optiken bis zu einer Länge von 340 mm und einem 
Lichtleitkabel.

PERFORATED BASKET with racks for two endoscopes 
of a sheath length up to 340 mm and one light source cable 

PANIERS PERFORÉS avec support pour deux optiques 
d’une longueur de gaine jusqu’à 340 mm et un câble de 
lumière

CESTOS PERFORADOS con soporte para dos opticas 
con longitud de tubo hasta 340mm y un cable de luz

561-350-41 492 x 134 x 55 mm              

561-351-45 492 x 134 x 65 mm

569-300
for 13 instruments items Ø 3-8 mm

562-1400-11
for 11 instruments Ø 7-10 mm

562-1400-13
for 13 instruments items Ø 3-6 mm

562-1400-18
for 18 instruments items Ø 3-6 mm

STERILISIER- UND LAGERUNGSRACK / STERILIZING AND STORAGE RACK 
SOPORTE PARA ESTERILIZACION Y ALMANCENAMIENTO / SUPPORT DE STERILISATION ET STOCKAGE

SIEBKÖRBE & ZUBEHÖR
BASKETS & ACCESSORIES
PANIERS & ACCESSOIRES
CESTAS & ACCESORIOS
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ZUBEHÖR
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSOIRES
ACCESORIOS

Silikonmatten / Silicone Mats 
Tapis en silicone / Esterilla de silicona

Kennzeichnungsschilder mit Clip
Identification labels with clip
Etiquettes d’identification avec clip 
Placas de identificacion con clip

562-5792

Papier Indikatoretiketten, klein
Paper indicator labels, small

Etiquettes-témoins en papier, petit
Etiquetas indicadoras de papel, pequeno

Kunststoff Verschlussplombe
Plastic security seal

Plomb de verrouillage plastique
Precinto plástico

Ersatz Filterhalter für 1/2, 3/4, 1/1, XL 
und FLAT „FILTER“ Container

spare filter retainer for 1/2, 3/4, 1/1, XL 
and FLAT „FILTER“ container

562-5030

562-5790R

Kunststoff Verschlussplombe mit Indikator
Plastic security seal with indicator

Plomb de verrouillage avec indicateur
Precinto plástico con indicador

562-5710R
562-5710B
562-5710G
562-5710Y
562-5710S
562-5710D
562-5710P
562-5710M

Silikonmatten / Silicone Mats 
Tapis en silicone / Esterilla de silicona

562-5790B

562-5790IR

562-5790IB

Papier Indikatoretiketten
Paper indicator labels

Etiquettes-témoins en papier
Etiquetas indicadoras de papel

562-980-22        250 x 240 x 2 mm 
562-980-38        395 x 245 x 2 mm 
562-980-42        485 x 250 x 2 mm 
562-980-50        534 x 247 x 2 mm 
562-980-52        527 x 335 x 2 mm
562-980-65        658 x 247 x 2 mm

for 1/2 size 
Körbe / Baskets / Paniers / Bandeja
562-981-21 	 220 x 230 mm 	  

for 3/4 size 
Körbe / Baskets / Paniers / Bandeja
562-984-30 	 380 x 230 mm  	   

for 1/1 size 
Körbe / Baskets / Paniers / Bandeja

562-985-40           475 x 230 mm
562-986-50           520 x 230 mm

Boden Drahtgeflecht / Wire base 
Base grillagée / Base alambrada

561-100-00 255 x 255 x 30 mm              
561-118-00 405 x 255 x 30 mm              
561-162-00 545 x 255 x 30 mm              

562-5792P
for low temperature PLASMA sterilisation

for STANDARD sterilisation with high 
temperature

562-5792M

562-5792MP
for low temperature PLASMA sterilisation

for STANDARD sterilisation with high 
temperature

562-5792IBP
for low temperature PLASMA 
sterilisation (blue only)

for STANDARD sterilisation with 
high temperature
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ZUBEHÖR
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSOIRES
ACCESORIOS

Farbige Kennzeichnungsschilder 
Coloured identification labels 
Etiquettes d’identification colorées 
Placas de identificacion coloradas

Markierung der Kennzeichnungsschilder bei 
Auftragsplatzierung angeben. Max 16 Buchstaben 

Please specify desired marking on placing your 
order. Max. 16 characters.

Veuillez indiquer le marquage désiré avec votre 
commande. Max. 16 caractères.

Indique la marcacion de las placas de identificacion 
en la colocacion del orden. Max 16 letras

Trennbleche / Divisions / Séparateurs / Separadores

Sperrbolzen für Instrumente
Fixing bolt for instruments
Cheville pour instruments
Piñón para instrumental

Sperrbolzen für Trennbleche
Fixing bolt for divisions

Cheville pour séparateurs
Piñón para separadores

Tuchhalterklemme
Cloth fixing pin
Clip fixe-toile

Clip de fijación para panos 

562-778

562-1290

562-1292

562-5722R
562-5722B
562-5722G
562-5722P
562-5722Y
562-5722S
562-5722D
562-5722M

562-1300        Ø 7 - 12 mm
562-1301        Ø 12 - 16 mm
562-1302        Ø 16 - 26 mm
562-1303        Ø 26 - 36 mm
562-1304        Ø 36 - 45 mm

562-1260        50 x 20 mm
562-1261        130 x 20 mm
562-1262       225 x 20 mm
562-1263        460 x 20 mm

Halteklemme / Retaining clip / Clip de retenue / Clip de retención
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SILIKON INSTRUMENTENAUFNAHMEN 
SILICONE INSTRUMENT RACKS
PORTE-INSTRUMENT EN SILICONE
PORTA INSTRUMENTOS DES SILICONA

561-943-07 77 x 45 mm              

561-943-11 112 x 45 mm              
561-943-15 158 x 45 mm              

561-943-23 238 x 45 mm              

561-942-08 87 x 45 mm              

561-942-11 119 x 45 mm              
561-942-15 150 x 45 mm              

561-942-23 238 x 45 mm              

561-941-09 90 x 45 mm              
561-941-12 120 x 45 mm              
561-941-15 150 x 45 mm              

561-941-24 240 x 45 mm              

561-945-07 73 x 24 mm                            
561-945-17 178 x 24 mm

 for instruments Ø 5 mm

561-946-07 73 x 24 mm                            
561-946-17 178 x 24 mm

 for instruments Ø 3 mm

561-948-12 121 x 22 mm

561-940-09 97 x 45 mm              

561-940-12 125 x 45 mm              
561-940-15 152 x 45 mm              
561-940-25 250 x 45 mm              

Siebkörbe - perforiert / Perforated Baskets
Paniers perforés / Bandeja perforada

561-0500-36                 
Perforierter Siebkorb 275 x 175 x 40 mm mit Instrumentenaufnahmen für 
20 micro Instrumente mit Achtkantgriff

Perforated basket 275 x 175 x 40 mm with racks for 20 micro instruments 
with octagonal handle

Paniers perforés 275 x 175 x 40 mm avec racks pour 20 micro instru-
ments avec poignée octogonale

Cesta perforada 275 x 175 x 40 mm con racks para 20 micro instrumen-
tos con mango octagonal

SILICONE INSTRUMENT RACKS incl. 
rail, screws and nuts
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561-947-03 28 x 34 mm              

561-947-07 72 x 34 mm              

561-947-17 178 x 34 mm              
for instruments Ø 8 to 15 mm

561-952-07 72 x 34 mm              
for 2 endoscopes open Ø 12 mm
 closed Ø 3-8 mm

561-953-07 72 x 34 mm              
for 2 endoscopes open Ø 12 mm

closed Ø 3-15 mm
561-957-03 38 x 33 mm              
for instruments Ø 15 mm

561-956-03 38 x 33 mm              
for instruments Ø 12 mm

561-951-05 Ø 3 mm 23 x 25 mm              
561-951-08 Ø 8 mm 23 x 25 mm              
561-951-10 Ø 10 mm 23 x 25 mm              
561-951-13 Ø 13 mm 23 x 25 mm              

561-944-03 38 x 24 mm              

561-944-07 72 x 24 mm              

561-944-17 178 x 24 mm              
for instruments Ø 3 to 8 mm

Ersatz- Schiene, Schraube und Mutter / Spare- rail, screw and nut / 
Rail, vis et écrou de remplacement / Riel, tornillo y tuerca de repuesto

561-961

561-962

561-960-25 250 x 9 mm

561-960-15 158 x 9 mm

561-960-12 123 x 9 mm

561-960-09 97 x 9 mm

561-960-07 73 x 9 mm

561-960-02 23 x 9 mm

SILIKON INSTRUMENTENAUFNAHMEN 
SILICONE INSTRUMENT RACKS
PORTE-INSTRUMENT EN SILICONE
PORTA INSTRUMENTOS DES SILICONA

Ersatzteile, (kein Medizinprodukt)
Spare parts, (no medical device)
Pièces de rechange, (pas de produit médical)
Piezas de recambio, (no es un producto sanitario)
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MODULAR AUTO LOCK
MODULAR AUTO LOCK
MODULAR AUTO LOCK
MODULAR AUTO LOCK

The „Auto Lock“ mechanism is a heat-sensitive automatic „safety“ locking system developed in order to facilitate sterilization control. 

It is activated as soon as the temperature reaches more than 100°C in a steam autoclave. 

The system has successfully been tested during 5000 cycles.

Advantages of the „Modular Auto Lock Mechanism“

► Reusable, therefore more economical compared to plastic security seals
► Time-saving compared to the use of plastic security seals
► Modular, so it can be used with different Containers from many other brands 

For further information please ask for our separate flyer

Le mécanisme „Auto Lock“ est un système de verrouillage automatique de sécurité qui est sensible à la chaleur et qui a été développé afin de 
faciliter le contrôle du procédé de stérilisation.

Il est activé dès que la température atteint plus que 100°C dans un autoclave à vapeur. 

Le système a été testé avec succès pendant 5000 cycles de stérilisation.

Avantages du „Modular Auto Lock Mechanism“ (« Mécanisme Modulaire ‘Auto Lock’ « )

► Réutilisable, ainsi plus économique en comparaison aux scelles de sécurité en plastique
► Epargnant du temps, comparé  à l’emploi de scelles de sécurité en plastique 
► Modulaire, alors il peut aussi être utilisé avec containers d’autres fabricants

Pour de plus amples informations veuillez demander notre brochure particulière.

El mecanismo de „bloqueo automático“ es un sistema de bloqueo automático „de seguridad“ sensible al calor desarrollado con el fin de facilitar 
el control de la esterilización.

Se activa en cuanto  la temperatura llega a más de 100 ° C en un autoclave de vapor.

El sistema ha sido probado durante 5000 ciclos con éxito.

Ventajas del „Mecanismo modular Auto Lock“

► reutilizable, asi más económico en comparación con los sellos de seguridad de plástico
► Ahorro de tiempo en comparación con el uso de sellos de seguridad de plástico
► modular, por lo que se puede utilizar con diferentes contenedores de otros fabricantes

Para más informaciónes por favor pregunten por nuestro folleto separado

562-5791
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